Infant Mortality

Douglas County, NE 2010 - 2014

Deaths
Infant Mortality Rate (IMR)*

Infant Mortality Rate by Race/Ethnicity
White, not Hispanic
Black, not Hispanic
Other, not Hispanic
Hispanic

Infant Mortality Rate By Region
East Northeast
West Northeast
East Southeast
West Southeast
North Central
South Central
Northwest
Southwest

Northeast (East Northeast + West Northeast)
Northeast-Black Race

Neonatal Deaths
Neonatal Infant Mortality Rate**

Neonatal IMR By Region
East Northeast
West Northeast
East Southeast
West Southeast
North Central
South Central
Northwest
Southwest

Post-Neonatal Deaths
Post-Neonatal Infant Mortality Rate***

Post-Neonatal Infant Mortality Rate By Region
East Northeast
West Northeast
East Southeast
West Southeast
North Central
South Central
Northwest
Southwest

2010
50
6.1

4.8
17.6
1.9
2.7

13.9
7.4
4.8
5.4
9.8
4.4
3.6
4.2

10.0
16.6

38
4.6

9.8
4.6
4.1
3.6
7.4
15
3.6
4.2

12
15

4.2
2.8
0.7
1.8
25
2.9
0.0
0.0

4.1
11.7
1.9
5.7

9.8
4.8
5.0
3.9
7.8
0.0
6.2
3.9

6.8
10.0

29
35

5.6
2.9
5.0
3.9
2.2
0.0
4.5
2.4

15
1.8

4.2
19
0.0
0.0
5.6
0.0
1.7
1.6

2012
35
4.2

3.1
8.4
5.0
4.0

8.1
6.4
4.7
7.7
2.5
1.4
2.3
3.0

7.1
9.9

24
2.8

6.7
6.4
2.0
1.9
1.2
1.4
1.7
2.3

11
1.3

1.3
0.0
2.7
5.8
1.2
0.0
0.6
0.8

* Infant Mortality Rate - number of deaths of children under 1 year of age per 1,000 Live Births.

** Neonatal Mortality Rate - number of deaths of children under 28 days of age per 1,000 live births.

2013
59
7.0

7.5
9.9
3.1
4.8

10.7
6.9
3.6
7.5
8.8
5.8
8.5
6.1

8.5
11.4

38
4.5

2.7
4.9
3.6
5.6
6.6
2.9
5.7
3.8

21
2.5

8.0
2.0
0.0
1.9
2.2
2.9
2.8
2.3

*** Postneonatal Mortality Rate - number of deaths of children from 28 to under 365 days old per 1000 live births.

Source: DCHD Vital Statistics

2014
43
4.9

4.0
7.2
5.8
6.1

6.6
3.6
8.9
1.8
3.4
2.8
5.0
4.4

4.8
9.9

25
2.9

6.6
1.8
55
1.8
11
1.4
2.2
2.2

18.0
2.1

0.0
1.8
3.4
0.0
2.2
1.4
2.8
2.2

MCH 1-06

Five Year

Average
46.2

5.5

4.7
10.9
3.6
4.7

9.8
5.8
54
5.3
6.4
2.9
51
4.3

7.4
11.6

30.8
3.7

6.3
4.1
4.0
3.4
3.7
1.4
3.5
3.0

15.4
1.8

35
1.7
1.4
1.9
2.7
1.4
1.6
1.4
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